
Pos 

Super Touring 1 
1 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Super Touring 4 
1 

Super Touring 5 
1 

No. 

18 

79 
07 

199 
35 

707 
71 

991 
99 
46 
15 

11 

77 

Name 

Kenneth Cross 

Craig Dale 
Darren Griffith 
Ken Orgeron 
Josh Carroll 
Christopher Miranda 
David Holmes 
Team Moneyshift racing 
Norman Hamden 
John Simon 
John Nguyen 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Juan Toledo 

Class 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

14 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
4 

14 

13 

Diff 

0.430 
8.001 
14.640 
20.790 
31.943 
33.354 
37.318 
53.417 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:52.368 

1:47.766 
1:47.870 
1:48.401 
1:48.221 
1:48.969 
1:48.687 
1:48.337 
1:49.106 
1:50.234 
1:49.262 

1:46.539 

2:00.419 

Make - Model 

Pontiac Solstice 

Corvette Z06 
Corvette Z06 
BMW M3 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet  Corvette 
CHEVROLET CORVETTE 
Honda S2000 
Spec Corvette 
Chevrolet  Corvette 
Chev Corvette 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/28/2023 4:47:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

24.005 

Avg. Speed 

67.032 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.539 

Best Speed 

76.028 

Best Lap by 

11 - Jeremy Renshaw 

NASA AZ - AMP (CCW) April 23, 2023 

Race Group 

Super Touring Race 

Race started at 22:55:59 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 

4/23/2023 01:25 PM 


